

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE SIDE

WRIT PETITION NO.3634 OF 2014

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. S.S. Koregave for Petitioner.
Mr. R.P. Walvekar for Respondent Nos.1 to 11.
Ms. Sharmila Kaushik APP for Respondent-State.

CORAM : A.S. GADKARI, J.

DATE : 23rd January 2015.

P.C.:

Heard learned Counsel appearing for the respective
parties.

Admit.

Interim relief in terms of prayer clause (a).

(A.S. GADKARI, J.)